Gazelle Race Timing - No Shave November 5K 2018 - Age Group Report

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank
1 Tom Hanselman 00:19:27.9 00:06:16.0 41 M 1st 5K Male

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank

1 PATRICIA HOWE 00:28:57.3 00:09:20.0 55 F 1st 5K Female

5K Age Group Results for Male 19 and under based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank

1 ALEX AYLESWORTH 00:22:53.7 00:07:23.0 15 M 1st Male 19 and under
2 Raymond Frost 00:25:13.1 00:08:08.0 13 M 2nd Male 19 and under
3 EMMETT ADAMS 00:58:37.7 00:18:55.0 12 M 3rd Male 19 and under

5K Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank

1 JONATHAN WARD 00:25:32.1 00:08:14.0 35 M 1st Male 30-39
2 Trevor Mohney 00:26:04.0 00:08:25.0 32 M 2nd Male 30-39
3 JEREMY VITALE 00:27:20.8 00:08:49.0 39 M 3rd Male 30-39
4  JASON CRANDALL 00:32:21.7 00:10:26.0 37 M 4th Male 30-39
5 PAUL CARTIE 00:36:31.8 00:11:47.0 34 M 5th Male 30-39
6  PATRICK JUSTOFIN 00:45:19.4 00:14:37.0 34 M 6th Male 30-39

5K Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank

1 JOE HOMMEL 00:23:46.8 00:07:40.0 49 M 1st Male 40-49
2 KEVIN COPPAGE 00:27:11.1 00:08:46.0 42 M 2nd Male 40-49
3  JOEL AYLESWORTH 00:27:17.4 00:08:48.0 49 M 3rd Male 40-49
4  ERIC VARDEN 00:32:07.5 00:10:22.0 48 M 4th Male 40-49
5 D'ANTOINNE BETHEA 01:01:18.1 00:19:46.0 46 M 5th Male 40-49

5K Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank
1 RICHARD HOWE 00:25:57.9 00:08:22.0 54 M 1st Male 50-59



Andy Steitz

DALE LOBDELL
DUANE POTTER
ROBERT FISHER
MICHAEL REYNOLDS
GREG STANTON
CRAIG KETZAK

ONOUT D WN

00:26:18.6
00:30:57.1
00:34:32.9
00:34:36.2
00:45:16.7
00:53:56.4
00:53:56.9

00:08:29.0
00:09:59.0
00:11:08.0
00:11:10.0
00:14:36.0
00:17:24.0
00:17:24.0

54
55
50
51
50
52
52

5K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name

CHARLES STEPHENS
RUSSELL HARTMAN
GARY YOUMANS
DALE SACHARQV
Bob Jamieson
DENNY LIPPINCOTT

AUl A WN -

Time

00:29:18.7
00:31:52.2
00:34:05.1
00:46:22.5
00:46:40.2
01:02:12.1

Pace

00:09:27.0
00:10:17.0
00:11:00.0
00:14:57.0
00:15:03.0
00:20:04.0

Age
64
70
62
62
60
64

TXTXEXXEXEX

Gender

TETXXXXEX

5K Age Group Results for Female 19 and under based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name

MADISON CARTIE
JESSICA KETZAK
ALEIGH ADAMS
Sadie Petto

ELLA PELTO

u b~ WN =

5K Age Group Results for Female 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name
1 Samantha Docalavich
2  SHANNON KETZAK

5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Posi Name

1 JEANNE RENO

2 JANETTE COPPAGE
3 LAURA HODEL

4  KATIE HEIMAN

Time

00:33:11.0
00:48:35.6
00:58:36.0
01:03:00.9
01:03:36.4

Time
00:35:49.3
00:48:35.8

Time

00:30:54.1
00:30:59.4
00:34:36.4
00:44:32.8

Pace

00:10:42.0
00:15:40.0
00:18:54.0
00:20:19.0
00:20:31.0

Pace
00:11:33.0
00:15:40.0

Pace

00:09:58.0
00:10:00.0
00:11:10.0
00:14:22.0

Age
12
19
5
12
7

Age
28
21

Age
38
37
38
39

Gender

M T m T M

Gender
F
F

Gender
F

F
F
F

2nd Male 50-59
3rd Male 50-59
4th Male 50-59
5th Male 50-59
6th Male 50-59
7th Male 50-59
8th Male 50-59

Age Rank

1st Male 60+
2nd Male 60+
3rd Male 60+
4th Male 60+
5th Male 60+
6th Male 60+

Age Rank

1st Female 19 and under
2nd Female 19 and under
3rd Female 19 and under
4th Female 19 and under
5th Female 19 and under

Age Rank
1st Female 20-29
2nd Female 20-29

Age Rank

1st Female 30-39
2nd Female 30-39
3rd Female 30-39
4th Female 30-39



5
6
7

5K Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

KATIE PELTO

Posi Name

ONOUTL b WN

5K Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

REBECCA MARTINO

MEIGO FITZPATRICK

KIM POTTER

TINA BENNETT

MAURA REGAN
DEB REYNOLDS

JENNIFER MORACZEWSKI
Carlena Bether

Posi Name

u b~ WN =

CAROL TABUNTSCHIKOW
ANNE BERENT

Karen Docalavich
Lynne Lee
NAN HOLLAND

APRIL VINING-MCDONALD 00:47:01.5
JASMINE SADLER

00:47:01.5
01:03:35.8

Time

00:30:14.1
00:34:36.8
00:35:54.4
00:43:55.4
00:44:38.8
00:45:17.1
00:58:33.2
01:01:15.9

Time

00:29:33.5
00:39:56.8
00:52:54.4
00:53:56.6
01:03:38.7

00:15:10.0
00:15:10.0
00:20:31.0

Pace

00:09:45.0
00:11:10.0
00:11:35.0
00:14:10.0
00:14:24.0
00:14:36.0
00:18:53.0
00:19:45.0

Pace

00:09:32.0
00:12:53.0
00:17:04.0
00:17:24.0
00:20:32.0

36
36
36

Age
44
40
48
47
41
47
40
47

Age
56
55
57
55
56

5K Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time
Posi Name

1
2
3

KELLY MOHNEY
Edna Burgess

KATHY LIPPINCOTT

Time

00:32:30.9
00:46:39.3
01:02:13.2

Pace

00:10:29.0
00:15:03.0
00:20:04.0

Age
60
69
62

Gender

M M M T Tm m T

Gender

M T m m M

Gender
F
F
F

5th Female 30-39
6th Female 30-39
7th Female 30-39

Age Rank

1st Female 40-49
2nd Female 40-49
3rd Female 40-49
4th Female 40-49
5th Female 40-49
6th Female 40-49
7th Female 40-49
8th Female 40-49

Age Rank

1st Female 50-59
2nd Female 50-59
3rd Female 50-59
4th Female 50-59
5th Female 50-59

Age Rank

1st Female 60+
2nd Female 60+
3rd Female 60+



