## Gazelle Race Timing - No Shave November 5K 2018 - Age Group Report

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time									
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank			
1	Tom Hanselman	00:19:27.9	00:06:16.0	41	M	1st 5K Male			
5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time									
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank			
1	PATRICIA HOWE	00:28:57.3	00:09:20.0	55	F	1st 5K Female			
5K Age Group Results for Male 19 and under based on Gun Elapsed time									
	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank			
1	ALEX AYLESWORTH	00:22:53.7	00:07:23.0	15	М	1st Male 19 and under			
2	Raymond Frost	00:25:13.1	0.80:80:00	13	М	2nd Male 19 and under			
3	EMMETT ADAMS	00:58:37.7	00:18:55.0	12	М	3rd Male 19 and under			
	Age Group Results for Male 3	0-39 based on	Gun Elapsed t	ime					
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank			
1	JONATHAN WARD	00:25:32.1	00:08:14.0	35	М	1st Male 30-39			
2	Trevor Mohney	00:26:04.0	00:08:25.0	32	М	2nd Male 30-39			
3	JEREMY VITALE	00:27:20.8	00:08:49.0	39	М	3rd Male 30-39			
4	JASON CRANDALL	00:32:21.7	00:10:26.0	37	М	4th Male 30-39			
5	PAUL CARTIE	00:36:31.8	00:11:47.0	34	М	5th Male 30-39			
6	PATRICK JUSTOFIN	00:45:19.4	00:14:37.0	34	М	6th Male 30-39			
5K Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank									
1	JOE HOMMEL	00:23:46.8	00:07:40.0	49	М	1st Male 40-49			
2	KEVIN COPPAGE	00:27:11.1	00:08:46.0	42	М	2nd Male 40-49			
3	JOEL AYLESWORTH	00:27:17.4	00:08:48.0	49	М	3rd Male 40-49			
4	ERIC VARDEN	00:32:07.5	00:10:22.0	48	М	4th Male 40-49			
5	D'ANTOINNE BETHEA	01:01:18.1	00:19:46.0	46	М	5th Male 40-49			
5K Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time									
	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank			
1	RICHARD HOWE	00:25:57.9	00:08:22.0	54	М	1st Male 50-59			

2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Andy Steitz DALE LOBDELL DUANE POTTER ROBERT FISHER MICHAEL REYNOLDS GREG STANTON CRAIG KETZAK	00:26:18.6 00:30:57.1 00:34:32.9 00:34:36.2 00:45:16.7 00:53:56.4 00:53:56.9	00:08:29.0 00:09:59.0 00:11:08.0 00:11:10.0 00:14:36.0 00:17:24.0 00:17:24.0	54 55 50 51 50 52 52	M M M M M M	2nd Male 50-59 3rd Male 50-59 4th Male 50-59 5th Male 50-59 6th Male 50-59 7th Male 50-59 8th Male 50-59				
EV Ago Croup Dogulto for Malo CO L boood on Cup Flores direct										
5K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time Posi Name Time Pace Age Gender Age Rank										
1	CHARLES STEPHENS	Time 00:29:18.7	Pace 00:09:27.0	Age 64	Gender M	Age Rank 1st Male 60+				
2	RUSSELL HARTMAN	00:29:16.7	00:09:27.0	70	M	2nd Male 60+				
3	GARY YOUMANS	00:31:32.2	00:10:17.0	62	M	3rd Male 60+				
4	DALE SACHAROV	00:34:03.1	00:11:00.0	62	M	4th Male 60+				
5	Bob Jamieson	00:46:40.2	00:15:03.0	60	M	5th Male 60+				
6	DENNY LIPPINCOTT	01:02:12.1	00:20:04.0	64	М	6th Male 60+				
	Age Group Results for Femal si Name MADISON CARTIE JESSICA KETZAK ALEIGH ADAMS Sadie Petto ELLA PELTO	e 19 and under Time 00:33:11.0 00:48:35.6 00:58:36.0 01:03:00.9 01:03:36.4	based on Gur Pace 00:10:42.0 00:15:40.0 00:18:54.0 00:20:19.0 00:20:31.0	1 Elapsed 1 Age 12 19 5 12	cime Gender F F F F	Age Rank 1st Female 19 and under 2nd Female 19 and under 3rd Female 19 and under 4th Female 19 and under 5th Female 19 and under				
5K	5K Age Group Results for Female 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time									
	si Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank				
1	Samantha Docalavich	00:35:49.3	00:11:33.0	28	F	1st Female 20-29				
2	SHANNON KETZAK	00:48:35.8	00:15:40.0	21	F	2nd Female 20-29				
5K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time										
	si Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank				
1 2	JEANNE RENO	00:30:54.1	00:09:58.0	38	F F	1st Female 30-39 2nd Female 30-39				
3	JANETTE COPPAGE LAURA HODEL	00:30:59.4 00:34:36.4	00:10:00.0 00:11:10.0	37 38	r F	3rd Female 30-39				
3 4	KATIE HEIMAN	00:34:36.4	00:11:10.0	36 39	F	4th Female 30-39				
4	VALIE LEIMAN	00.44.32.6	00.14.22.0	39	Г	Hui relliale 30-39				

5	APRIL VINING-MCDONALD	00:47:01.5	00:15:10.0	36	F	5th Female 30-39		
6	JASMINE SADLER	00:47:01.5	00:15:10.0	36	F	6th Female 30-39		
7	KATIE PELTO	01:03:35.8	00:20:31.0	36	F	7th Female 30-39		
5K /	Age Group Results for Female	e 40-49 based o	n Gun Elapse	d time				
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank		
1	REBECCA MARTINO	00:30:14.1	00:09:45.0	44	F	1st Female 40-49		
2	MEIGO FITZPATRICK	00:34:36.8	00:11:10.0	40	F	2nd Female 40-49		
3	KIM POTTER	00:35:54.4	00:11:35.0	48	F	3rd Female 40-49		
4	TINA BENNETT	00:43:55.4	00:14:10.0	47	F	4th Female 40-49		
5	MAURA REGAN	00:44:38.8	00:14:24.0	41	F	5th Female 40-49		
6	DEB REYNOLDS	00:45:17.1	00:14:36.0	47	F	6th Female 40-49		
7	JENNIFER MORACZEWSKI	00:58:33.2	00:18:53.0	40	F	7th Female 40-49		
8	Carlena Bether	01:01:15.9	00:19:45.0	47	F	8th Female 40-49		
5K /	Age Group Results for Female	e 50-59 based o	n Gun Elapse	d time				
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank		
1	CAROL TABUNTSCHIKOW	00:29:33.5	00:09:32.0	56	F	1st Female 50-59		
2	ANNE BERENT	00:39:56.8	00:12:53.0	55	F	2nd Female 50-59		
3	Karen Docalavich	00:52:54.4	00:17:04.0	57	F	3rd Female 50-59		
4	Lynne Lee	00:53:56.6	00:17:24.0	55	F	4th Female 50-59		
5	NAN HOLLAND	01:03:38.7	00:20:32.0	56	F	5th Female 50-59		
5K Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time								
Pos	i Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank		
1	KELLY MOHNEY	00:32:30.9	00:10:29.0	60	F	1st Female 60+		
2	Edna Burgess	00:46:39.3	00:15:03.0	69	F	2nd Female 60+		
3	KATHY LIPPINCOTT	01:02:13.2	00:20:04.0	62	F	3rd Female 60+		